o
o

Bk o

IQ B B

Kseen | . LIPOW(CZ
BUTCHER FouLTiRees

: - = =
oF ' ;
5 {




INVESTMENT SUMMARY

The property is very well located within a small parade on Hangar Lane in Ealing, a
prime, Zone 3 West London location, just 7 miles west of central London.

The property is situated on Royal Parade, on the western side of Hanger Lane,
adjacent to Crown Plaza Hotel and just a 1 minute walk from Hanger Lane
Underground Station.

The property provides 9,814 sq ft of retail accommodation and 26 x 2 bed flats
on the floors above and currently produces an income of £673,877 pa.

Freehold.

B Thesite has the potential to offer a medium to long term redevelopment
opportunity with a variety of different uses, subject to the relevant planning
consents.

B We are seeking offers in excess of £10,100,000 (Ten Million One Hundred
Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT for our client’s freehold
interest in the above.

B Netinitial yield of 6.25% after allowance for unadjusted purchaser’s costs of 6.8%.



CROWNE
PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS

L

e WRRR WA wan LAY !\.

VLR uwa WTIN ALwe % Bl wa

oAt Ty L : : e e g 1 BT L
P % @ 2 d \\ - TEEEFENNE TN

ST L L FrarEeEEE.
e o Y [EREENS

& Hanger Lane'e' <

THE STAY CLUB
LONDON STUDENT ACCOMMODATION
x : B




LOCATION

The property is very well located within a small
parade on Hangar Lane in Ealing, a prime,

Zone 3 West London location within the
London Borough of Ealing, just 7 miles west of
Central London and only 1.5 miles northwest of
Wembley.

Royal Parade is ideally located directly adjacent
to the Hanger Lane Gyratory, one of London’s
most significant arterial routes. The Hanger Lane
Gyratory Systemiis just off of the A406 north
circular which leads to the A40, The A40 passes
through seven London Boroughs and provides
direct access to the City to the east and the M25,
Home Counties and Midlands via the M40 to the
west.

Watford

Barnet

Enfield

Edgware

Hangar Lane Underground Station sits just a
1-minute walk from the property and provides
quick access to both West, Central & East
London via the Central Line. Harrow
The property is well-positioned for convenient
access to London Heathrow, the largest airport
inthe UK, located approximately 11 miles to the
south west. The airport offers approximately
1,300 flights per day to a plethora of domestic
and international destinations.

X Wembley
Uxbridge

Slough

Acton

(4
é

Heathrow
Airport w

)

‘WELL LOCATED WITHIN A
SMALL PARADE ON HANGAR

Twick am
LANE IN EALING, A PRIME, ZONE
3 WEST LONDON LOCATION, ke
JUST 7 MILES WEST OF WG

CENTRALLONDON/ ‘ N . Thames

~ Chiswick

Park

Royal

Shepherd’s
Bush

|\

LO N/DQN

—

=

Hounslow R%cbmond

Mitcham Bromley



COMMUNICATIONS

=

br—

©

By Road London Underground

Park Royal: 2 miles Perivale: 3 mins

Wembley: 2 miles North Acton: 3 mins

Ealing: 2 miles Marble Arch: 20 mins

M4 (Junction 2): 3 miles Oxford Circus: 23 mins

M1 (Junction 1): 4 miles Liverpool Street: 35 mins

Central London: 7 miles \/

Edgware: 9 miles <\

M40 (Junction 1): 11 miles By Air

M3 (Junction 1): 11 miles Heathrow Airport: 11 miles

M25: (Junction 16): 22 miles London City Airport: 27 miles
London Luton Airport: 31 miles
Gatwick Airport: 40 miles

Central Line

Greenforg
f’erivale :



SITUATION

The property is situated on Royal Parade, on the western
side of Hanger Lane at its junction with Western Avenue.
The Parade is located adjacent to the Crown Plaza Hotel
and on the south side of the Hanger Lane roundabout and
ideally located just a 1 minute walk away from Hanger Lane
Underground.

Different occupiers within the nearby vicinity include
Crowne Plaza, Premier Inn, McDonald'’s, Halfords, Wickes,
Asda Superstore as well as local office, industrial and
residential sectors.

‘SITUATED ADJACENT TO CROWN

PLAZAHOTELAND JUSTA1TMINUTE
WALK FROM HANGER LANE ~ 0
UNDERGROUND STATION. S Alperton A%06 NN

NN Harlesdon Harlesden

~
S
S
RN - &
PO

NN

NN

Horn g, NN
— N
o SIS Willesdon
S) AN Junction
DN
CROWNE “
PLAZA o

HOTELS & RESORTS.

bt A40 PAR K ROYAL Central S

Park Royal London

A40
Royal Parade

North Acton

A406

North Ealing West Acton .
A
© A4000 | o




BLESSED
BUDGEDS

FREE DELIVERY 020 8248 6395

it




DESCRIPTION

The subject property comprises a terrace of shops, originally constructed in
the 1920'’s, providing 11 retail units and 26 x 2 bed flats on the floors above. The
buildings are of traditional brick construction with solid floors on the ground
and timber floors above. The roof structure is pitched and tiled.

Access to the residential upper parts are provided via the doors located at
various points within the front of the parade.

The rear of the property is accessed via a side road and provides some car
parking as well as access to the rear of the parade.

{coFF




Tel: 0203 538 6979 O

Il[ Yllll
!NAIT I'III]TI] SERVICE. *

EL: 020 8988 3515

FREE DELIVERY 020 8248 6395




ACCOMMODATION & TENANCY

The property is currently multi-let in accordance with the below tenancy schedule and produces a current income of £673,877. All 26 flats are 2-bedrooms.

. ITZA ITZA Rent Review Rent
(sqft) (Break) (£pa)

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

William Hill Organization Ltd

AST

AST

Knight Young Properties Ltd

AST

AST

Virayam Singh Sarna
(T/A Supermarket)

AST

AST

Manmeet Singh Sarna
(T/ANewsagent)

AST

AST

Cross Chemist Ltd

4246 457
457

57.88

4431 477

67.82 730

36.14 389

44.31 477

57.88

82.31

168.34

40.13

58.62

623

886

1,812

432

631

10 years
From: 25/03/2014
To: 24/03/2024

1year
From: 01/01/2024
To: 31/12/2024

Tyear
From: 01/04/2024
To: 31/03/2025

10 years
From: 25/12/2018
To: 24/12/2028

1year
From: 26/04/2020
To: 25/04/2021

1year
From: 01/02/2019
To: 31/01/2020

10 years
From: 25/12/2020
To: 24/12/2030

1year
From: 01/04/2022
To: 31/03/2023

1year
From: 08/01/2024
To: 07/01/2025

10 years
From: 29/09/2023
To: 28/09/2033

1year
From: 01/04/2024
To: 31/03/2025

1year
From: 26/08/2022
To: 25/08/2023

10 years
From: 13/10/2014
To: 13/10/2024

25/12/2025

29/09/2028

£19,500

£17,040

£16,800

£22,800

£15,721

£15,876

£19,000

£15,566

£15,600

£21,000

£18,600

£15,600

£17,500

Tenant holding over
In the process of offering a new 10 year lease, with a
tenant breakin year 5 at a rent of £27,500 per annum

Rent deposit held £1,440
Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £1,385

Rent deposit held £11,400

Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £8,000

Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £1,385

LL rolling break from 23/06/2029 subject to 12 months
notice

Rent deposit held £8,000

Tenant recently extended lease

Rent deposit held £1,750

Rent deposit held £1,500
Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £7,980



. ITZA ITZA Rent Review Rent
(sqft) saft (Break) (£pa)

5A

5B

6A

6B

7A

7B

8A

8B

9A

9B

10 &11
10
n

10A

AST

AST

Fidex (UK) Ltd Café Gourmandise 46.82

AST

Residential

Vijay Makrubiya & Kirankumar Soma 4.7

AST

AST

West London Accounting Ltd 50.07

AST

AST

Tiger Bay Int. Ltd

Restaurant il
AST
AST
105.54
Puli Bay Ltd Restaurant 52.77
52.77
AST

504

449

539

478

1,136

568
568

83.71

54.53

105.07

5741

180.33

85.66
94.67

901

587

1131

618

1,941

922
1,019

1year
From: 20/09/2023
To: 19/09/2024

2years
From: 15/05/2024
To: 14/05/2026

15years
From: 18/02/2015
To: 17/02/2030

1year
From: 31/07/2022
To: 30/07/2023

99 vyears
From: 24/06/1975
To: 23/06/2074

15 years
From: 14/05/2013
To: 13/05/2028

Tyear
From: 21/03/2023
To: 20/03/2024

1year
From: 15/10/2022
To: 14/10/2023

10 years
From: 19/11/2014
To: 18/11/2024

1year
From: 30/10/2023
To: 29/10/2024

2years
From: 09/06/2023
To: 08/06/2025

10 years
From: 11/07/2023
To: 10/07/2033

1year
From: 01/10/2023
To: 30/09/2024

1year
From: 01/01/2024
To: 31/12/2024

15 years
From: 08/08/2018
To: 11/10/2033

1year
From: 09/01/2024
To: 08/01/2025

18/02/2025

24/06/2025

14/05/2025
(every 3years)

11/07/2028

12/10/2024
4 yearly Rent
Reviews

£16,800

£18,600

£18,000

£15,600

£30

£19,500

£16,380

£18,600

£19,500

£16,800

£15,600

£20,500

£16,800

£16,640

£44,000

£18,000

Rent deposit held £1,615

Rent deposit held £1,750

Rent deposit held £4,125

Rent deposit held £1,500
Tenant holding over

Rising ground rent £60 from 24/06/2025
Ground rent payable 6-monthly 24/06 and 25/12

Rent deposit held £11,570

Rent deposit held £1,500
Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £1,785
Tenant holding over

Rent deposit held £1,615

Rent deposit held £1,500

Outside L&T Act
LL rolling break from 11.07.2029 subject
to 12 months notice

Rent deposit held £1,400

Rent deposit held £25,000

Rent deposit held £1,730



. ITZA ITZA Rent Review Rent
(sqft) saft (Break) (£pa)

2years

10B Notting Hill Genesis From: 01/03/2023 £15,480
To: 28/02/2025
1year

1A AST From: 15/06/2024 £18,600 Rent deposit held £1,750
To: 14/06/2025
2years

1B AST From: 13/07/2023 £16,800 Rent deposit held £1,615
To: 12/07/2025
10 years

12/13 RDM (UK) Holdings Ltd 102.84 1,107 217.67 2,343 From: 25/06/2014 £38,284

To: 24/06/2024
1year .

12A  AST From: 01/04/2023 £15,600 $§:;:ff;§itnhe£ ::’938
To:  31/03/2024 S
1year

12B AST From: 20/08/2023 £17,160 Rent deposit held £1,500
To: 19/08/2024
1year

13A AST From: 01/06/2024 £16,800 Rent deposit held £1,938
To: 31/05/2025
1year .

3B AST From: 01/02/2020 £13,200 Rent deposit held £1,000

To: 28/02/2021 Tenant holding over

'NOTTING HILL GENESIS
ISONE OF THE LARGEST
HOUSING ASSOCIATIONS
IN LONDON AND THE
SOUTH EAST, OWNING Ml T eini=i ==
AND MANAGING MORE - e
THAN 66,000 HOMES AND - =}
EMPLOYING APPROXIMATELY
2 000 STAFF




CROWNE
PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS




TENURE FURTHER INFORMATION

Our client will be disposing of the Freehold interest held under Titles MX208459,

NGL246782 and MX269398 STEPHEN RAINGOLD

stephenraingold@lewisandpartners.com
07775 647 499

E PC STEVEN LEWIS

stevenlewis@lewisandpartners.com

Furtherinformation to be provided upon request. 07785236 209

Jonathan Roth
jonathanroth@lewisandpartners.com
07951262 279

VAT

The property is not elected for VAT. L P
LEWIS & PARTNERS

REDEVELOPMENT

We believe that the site offers a medium to long term redevelopment opportunity with
avariety of different uses, subject to the relevant planning consents. These uses could
include hotel, student, residential or potentially a mixed-use development scheme.

LEWIS & PARTNERS

15/19 CAVENDISH PLACE, LONDON, W1G OQE
TEL: 0207 580 4333

Flat 6B is sold off on a long lease. This leasehold would need to be purchased in order to

carry out a re-development of the whole building. SUBJECT TO CONTRACT AND EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

P R O P O S A | LEWIS & PARTNERS LLP FOR THEMSELVES AND FOR THE VENDORS OF THIS PROPERTY WHOSE AGENT THEY ARE GIVE NOTICE THAT:-

. These particulars do not constitute any part of the offer for sale or contract for sale
. . . All statements contained in these particulars as to this property are made without responsibility on the part of Lewis & Partners LLP or the vendors or lessors.
We a re Seekl ng offe rS ln eXCeSS of £1 0'1 oo'ooo (Ten None of the statements contained in these particulars as to this property are to be relied on as statements or representations of fact
. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.
Any plans or photographs or drawings shown in these particulars are to enable prospective purchasers or tenants to locate the property. The plans are

eppe .
M ' l I lon one H u nd red Thousand Pou nds) S u bJ eCt to photographically reproduced and therefore not to scale except where expressly stated. The plans, photographs or drawings are for identification purposes only.
No warranty or undertaking is given in respect of the repair or condition of the properties or any items expressed to be included in the sale.
Contra Ct a nd eXCl us ive Of VAT for- Ou r- C I i ent’s free ho I d Any propelities or drawings of the relevant property or part thereof or the neighbouring areas may not depict the propertyr or the ne\ghbouring areas at the date
a prospective purchaser or tenant inspects the property. Prospective purchasers are strongly advised to inspect the property and neighbouring areas.
8. Lewis & Partners LLP have not measured the property and have relied upon clients information. Therefore Lewis & Partners LLP give no warranty as to their

i nterest i n th e a bove’ refl ecti ng a net in itial yie'd of . correctness or otherwise and the purchasers must rely on their own measurements.

All terms quoted are exclusive of value added tax unless otherwise stated
10. The vendors do not make nor do Lewis & Partners LLP any person(s) in their employment give any warranty whatsoever in relation to this property.

6.25% afte r a I IOWa nCe for u n adj usted p u rChaSe r’s COStS 11. These details are believed to be correct at the time of compilation but may be subject to subsequent amendment.

12. These details were prepared as of JUNE 2024

%
Of 6.8 O. Adrian Gates Photography & Design 07710 316 991




