# ROYAL PARADE HANGER LANE, LONDON W51ET

NISS

UNBROKEN FREEHOLD RETAIL AND RESIDENTIAL PARADE IN A PRIME WEST LONDON LOCATION

Lyca



## **INVESTMENT SUMMARY**

- The property is very well located within a small parade on Hangar Lane in Ealing, a prime, Zone 3 West London location, just 7 miles west of central London.
- The property is situated on Royal Parade, on the western side of Hanger Lane, adjacent to Crown Plaza Hotel and just a 1 minute walk from Hanger Lane Underground Station.
- The property provides **9,814 sq ft** of retail accommodation and **26 x 2 bed flats** on the floors above and currently produces an income of **£673,877 pa**.
- The site has the potential to offer a medium to long term redevelopment opportunity with a variety of different uses, subject to the relevant planning consents.
- We are seeking offers in excess of £10,100,000 (Ten Million One Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT for our client's freehold interest in the above.
- **Net initial yield of 6.25%** after allowance for unadjusted purchaser's costs of 6.8%.

Freehold.



#### LOCATION

The property is very well located within a small parade on Hangar Lane in Ealing, a prime, Zone 3 West London location within the London Borough of Ealing, just 7 miles west of Central London and only 1.5 miles northwest of Wembley.

Royal Parade is ideally located directly adjacent to the Hanger Lane Gyratory, one of London's most significant arterial routes. The Hanger Lane Gyratory System is just off of the A406 north circular which leads to the A40, The A40 passes through seven London Boroughs and provides direct access to the City to the east and the M25, Home Counties and Midlands via the M40 to the west.

Hangar Lane Underground Station sits just a 1-minute walk from the property and provides quick access to both West, Central & East London via the Central Line.

The property is well-positioned for convenient access to London Heathrow, the largest airport in the UK, located approximately 11 miles to the south west. The airport offers approximately 1,300 flights per day to a plethora of domestic and international destinations.

'WELL LOCATED WITHIN A SMALL PARADE ON HANGAR LANE IN EALING, A PRIME, ZONE 3 WEST LONDON LOCATION, JUST 7 MILES WEST OF CENTRAL LONDON.'





#### COMMUNICATIONS

#### 

By Road	
Park Royal:	2 miles
Wembley:	2 miles
Ealing:	2 miles
M4 (Junction 2):	3 miles
M1 (Junction 1):	4 miles
Central London:	7 miles
Edgware:	9 miles
M40 (Junction 1):	11 miles
M3 (Junction 1):	11 miles
M25: (Junction 16):	22 miles

#### Ondon Underground

London onderground	
Perivale:	3 mins
North Acton:	3 mins
Marble Arch:	20 mins
Oxford Circus:	23 mins
Liverpool Street:	35 mins

### Ry Air

Dy All	
Heathrow Airport:	11 miles
London City Airport:	27 miles
London Luton Airport:	31 miles
Gatwick Airport:	40 miles









### SITUATION

The property is situated on Royal Parade, on the western side of Hanger Lane at its junction with Western Avenue. The Parade is located adjacent to the Crown Plaza Hotel and on the south side of the Hanger Lane roundabout and ideally located just a 1 minute walk away from Hanger Lane Underground.

Different occupiers within the nearby vicinity include Crowne Plaza, Premier Inn, McDonald's, Halfords, Wickes, Asda Superstore as well as local office, industrial and residential sectors.



#### 'SITUATED ADJACENT TO CROWN PLAZA HOTEL AND JUST A1 MINUTE WALK FROM HANGER LANE UNDERGROUND STATION.'







### DESCRIPTION

The subject property comprises a terrace of shops, originally constructed in the 1920's, providing 11 retail units and 26 x 2 bed flats on the floors above. The buildings are of traditional brick construction with solid floors on the ground and timber floors above. The roof structure is pitched and tiled.

Access to the residential upper parts are provided via the doors located at various points within the front of the parade.

The rear of the property is accessed via a side road and provides some car parking as well as access to the rear of the parade.























PLAY

POLSKI SKLEP SUPERMARE REGISTER DEGEST

OYSTER - NE

SKLEP













#### ACCOMMODATION & TENANCY

The property is currently multi-let in accordance with the below tenancy schedule and produces a current income of £673,877. All 26 flats are 2-bedrooms.

Unit	Tenant	ITZA (sq m)	ITZA (sq ft)	Sqm	Sqft	Lease Terms	Rent Review (Break)	Rent (£pa)	Comments
1	William Hill Organization Ltd	42.46	457	57.88	623	10 years From: 25/03/2014 To: 24/03/2024		£19,500	Tenant holding over In the process of offering a new 10 year lease, with a tenant break in year 5 at a rent of £27,500 per annum
1A	AST	457				1 year From: 01/01/2024 To: 31/12/2024		£17,040	Rent deposit held £1,440 Tenant holding over
1B	AST	57.88				1 year From: 01/04/2024 To: 31/03/2025		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,385
2	Knight Young Properties Ltd	44.31	477	82.31	886	10 years From: 25/12/2018 To: 24/12/2028		£22,800	Rent deposit held £11,400
2A	AST					1 year From: 26/04/2020 To: 25/04/2021		£15,721	Tenant holding over
2B	AST					1 year From: 01/02/2019 To: 31/01/2020		£15,876	
3	Virayam Singh Sarna (T/A Supermarket)	67.82	730	168.34	1,812	10 years From: 25/12/2020 To: 24/12/2030	25/12/2025	£19,000	Rent deposit held £8,000
ЗА	AST					1 year From: 01/04/2022 To: 31/03/2023		£15,566	Tenant holding over
ЗB	AST					1 year From: 08/01/2024 To: 07/01/2025		£15,600	Rent deposit held £1,385
4	Manmeet Singh Sarna (T/A Newsagent)	36.14	389	40.13	432	10 years From: 29/09/2023 To: 28/09/2033	29/09/2028	£21,000	LL rolling break from 23/06/2029 subject to 12 months notice Rent deposit held £8,000 Tenant recently extended lease
4A	AST					1 year From: 01/04/2024 To: 31/03/2025		£18,600	Rent deposit held £1,750
4B	AST					1 year From: 26/08/2022 To: 25/08/2023		£15,600	Rent deposit held £1,500 Tenant holding over
5	Cross Chemist Ltd	44.31	477	58.62	631	10 years From: 13/10/2014 To: 13/10/2024		£17,500	Rent deposit held £7,980

Unit	Tenant	ITZA (sq m)	ITZA (sq ft)	Sqm	Sqft	Lease Terms	Rent Review (Break)	Rent (£pa)	Comments
5A	AST					1 year From: 20/09/2023 To: 19/09/2024		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,615
5B	AST					2 years From: 15/05/2024 To: 14/05/2026		£18,600	Rent deposit held £1,750
6	Fidex (UK) Ltd Café Gourmandise	46.82	504	83.71	901	15 years From: 18/02/2015 To: 17/02/2030	18/02/2025	£18,000	Rent deposit held £4,125
6A	AST					1 year From: 31/07/2022 To: 30/07/2023		£15,600	Rent deposit held £1,500 Tenant holding over
6B	Residential					99 years From: 24/06/1975 To: 23/06/2074	24/06/2025	£30	Rising ground rent $\pm$ 60 from 24/06/2025 Ground rent payable 6-monthly 24/06 and 25/12
7	Vijay Makrubiya & Kirankumar Soma	41.71	449	54.53	587	15 years From: 14/05/2013 To: 13/05/2028	14/05/2025 (every 3 years)	£19,500	Rent deposit held £11,570
7A	AST					1 year From: 21/03/2023 To: 20/03/2024		£16,380	Rent deposit held £1,500 Tenant holding over
7B	AST					1 year From: 15/10/2022 To: 14/10/2023		£18,600	Rent deposit held £1,785 Tenant holding over
8	West London Accounting Ltd	50.07	539	105.07	1,131	10 years From: 19/11/2014 To: 18/11/2024		£19,500	
8A	AST					1 year From: 30/10/2023 To: 29/10/2024		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,615
8B	AST					2 years From: 09/06/2023 To: 08/06/2025		£15,600	Rent deposit held £1,500
9	Tiger Bay Int. Ltd Restaurant	44.41	478	57.41	618	10 years From: 11/07/2023 To: 10/07/2033	11/07/2028	£20,500	Outside L&T Act LL rolling break from 11.07.2029 subject to 12 months notice
9A	AST					1 year From: 01/10/2023 To: 30/09/2024		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,400
9B	AST					1 year From: 01/01/2024 To: 31/12/2024		£16,640	
10 & 11 10 11	Puli Bay Ltd Restaurant	105.54 52.77 52.77	1,136 568 568	180.33 85.66 94.67		15 years From: 08/08/2018 To: 11/10/2033	12/10/2024 4 yearly Rent Reviews	£44,000	Rent deposit held £25,000
10A	AST					1 year From: 09/01/2024 To: 08/01/2025		£18,000	Rent deposit held £1,730

'NOTTING HILL GENESIS IS ONE OF THE LARGEST HOUSING ASSOCIATIONS IN LONDON AND THE SOUTH EAST, OWNING AND MANAGING MORE THAN 66,000 HOMES AND EMPLOYING APPROXIMATELY 2,000 STAFF.'



Unit	Tenant	ITZA (sq m)	ITZA (sqft)	Sqm	Sq ft	Lease Terms	Rent Review (Break)	Rent (£pa)	Comments
10B	Notting Hill Genesis					2 years From: 01/03/2023 To: 28/02/2025		£15,480	
11A	AST					1 year From: 15/06/2024 To: 14/06/2025		£18,600	Rent deposit held £1,750
11B	AST					2 years From: 13/07/2023 To: 12/07/2025		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,615
12/13	RDM (UK) Holdings Ltd	102.84	1,107	217.67	2,343	10 years From: 25/06/2014 To: 24/06/2024		£38,284	
12A	AST					1 year From: 01/04/2023 To: 31/03/2024		£15,600	Rent deposit held £1,938 Tenant holding over
12B	AST					1 year From: 20/08/2023 To: 19/08/2024		£17,160	Rent deposit held £1,500
13A	AST					1 year From: 01/06/2024 To: 31/05/2025		£16,800	Rent deposit held £1,938
13B	AST					1 year From: 01/02/2020 To: 28/02/2021		£13,200	Rent deposit held £1,000 Tenant holding over
Total		626.45	6,743	1,106.01	11,905			£673,877	



#### TENURE

Our client will be disposing of the Freehold interest held under Titles MX208459, NGL246782 and MX269398

#### EPC

Further information to be provided upon request.

#### VAT

The property is not elected for VAT.

#### REDEVELOPMENT

We believe that the site offers a medium to long term redevelopment opportunity with a variety of different uses, subject to the relevant planning consents. These uses could include hotel, student, residential or potentially a mixed-use development scheme.

Flat 6B is sold off on a long lease. This leasehold would need to be purchased in order to carry out a re-development of the whole building.

### **FURTHER INFORMATION**

STEPHEN RAINGOLD stephenraingold@lewisandpartners.com 07775 647 499

STEVEN LEWIS stevenlewis@lewisandpartners.com 07785 236 209

Jonathan Roth jonathanroth@lewisandpartners.com 07951 262 279



LEWIS & PARTNERS 15/19 CAVENDISH PLACE, LONDON, W1G OQE TEL: 0207 580 4333

SUBJECT TO CONTRACT AND EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

# PROPOSAL

We are seeking offers in excess of £10,100,000 (Ten Million One Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT for our client's freehold interest in the above, reflecting a **net initial yield of 6.25%** after allowance for unadjusted purchaser's costs of 6.8%. LEWIS & PARTNERS LLP FOR THEMSELVES AND FOR THE VENDORS OF THIS PROPERTY WHOSE AGENT THEY ARE GIVE NOTICE THAT:-

- 1. These particulars do not constitute any part of the offer for sale or contract for sale.
- 2. All statements contained in these particulars as to this property are made without responsibility on the part of Lewis & Partners LLP or the vendors or lessors
- 3. None of the statements contained in these particulars as to this property are to be relied on as statements or representations of fact.
- 4. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particular
- 5. Any plans or photographs or drawings shown in these particulars are to enable prospective purchasers or tenants to locate the property. The plans are photographically reproduced and therefore not to scale except where expressly stated. The plans, photographs or drawings are for identification purposes onl
- 7. Any properties or drawings of the relevant property or part thereof or the neighbouring areas may not depict the property or the neighbouring areas at the dat a prospective purchaser or tenant inspects the property. Prospective purchasers are strongly advised to inspect the property and neighbouring areas.
- Lewis & Partners LLP have not measured the property and have relied upon clients information. Therefore Lewis & Partners LLP give no warranty as to their correctness or otherwise and the purchasers must rely on their own measurements.
- 9. All terms quoted are exclusive of value added tax unless otherwise stated.
- 10. The vendors do not make nor do Lewis & Partners LLP any person(s) in their employment give any warranty whatsoever in relation to this property
- 12. These details were prepared as of JUNE 2024

Adrian Gates Photography & Design 07710 316 991